2008 Spring Brassica Nursery grown at Lagrange, WY

Variety
V1031RR
V1035RR
V1030RR
V2010RR
DKL30-42RR
DKL38-25RR
DKL52-10RR
Hyola 401
V2015RR

SWMarksman
Hyola 357Mag

IS7145RR
J05Z-08376
45P70
SWPatriot
J05Z-07146
J05Z-08920
J05Z-07784
Mean

LSD (0.05)

Seed
Yield
Ib/A
1557
1416
1340
1279
1277
1213
1207
1160
1159
1153
1140
1058
1020
927
921
889
756
722
1122
282
p < 0.01

Plant
Height
in
40
37
40
42
36
39
39
35
39
38
36
39
43
39
39
41
41
41
39
2

Bloom
Date
June

15
15
15
18
16
16
16
12
16
16
14
17
17
16
16
26
10
17
16
NS

Shatter
%
mid-Aug
4
4
9
10
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p<0.01p=049 p<0.01



